24 EATON  Aerospace Group    TF300-1E October 2013
Series 4310  Ambient Temperature-Compensated Sub-Miniature Circuit Breaker
Sub-Miniature Size —
High Performance
Qualified
To MS3320 of Mil-C-5809.
Meets performance specifica-
tion of MS14105 of MIL-C-5809

* Variations of these circuit breakers are capable of exceeding the standard Mil specification for endurance vibration, shock, and
Interrupting capacity. Consult the Business Unit for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
STANDARD
LONG
BUTTON
HIGH
VIBRATION
LONG BUTTON
 VIBRATION
MS Approval
Status
AMPERE
RATING
VOLTAGE
DROP MAX. * MS P/N
EATON
MP P/N MS P/N
EATON
MP P/N MS P/N
EATON
MP P/N MS P/N
EATON
MP P/N
MS Approved 1 1.10 MS3320-1 4310-001-1 MS3320-1L 4310-005-1 MS3320-1V 4310-019-1 MS3320-1VL 4310-024-1
Non MS
Approved
1 1/2 0.80 4310-001-105  4310-005-105 4310-019-105 4310-024-105
MS Approved 2 0.75 MS3320-2 4310-001-2 MS3320-2L 4310-005-2 MS3320-2V 4310-019-2 MS3320-2VL 4310-024-2
MS Approved 2 1/2 0.70 MS3320-2-1/2 4310-001-205 MS3320-2 1/2L 4310--005-205 MS3320-2 1/2V 4310-019-205 MS3320-2 1/2VL 4310-024-205
MS Approved 3 0.55 MS3320-3 4310-001-3 MS3320-3L 4310-005-3 MS3320-3V 4310-019-3 MS3320-3VL 4310-024-3
MS Approved 4 0.45 MS3320-4 4310-001-4 MS3320-4L 4310-005-4 MS3320-4V 4310-019-4 MS3320-4VL 4310-024-4
MS Approved 5 0.35 MS3320-5 4310-001-5 MS3320-5L 4310-005-5 MS3320-5V 4310-019-5 MS3320-5VL 4310-024-5
MS Approved 7 1/2 0.30 MS3320-7-1/2 4310-001-705 MS3320-7 1/2L 4310-005-705 MS3320-7 1/2V 4310-019-705 MS3320-7 1/2VL 4310-024-705
MS Approved 10 0.28 MS3320-10 4310-001-10 MS3320-10L 4310-005-10 MS3320-10V 4310-019-10 MS3320-10VL 4310-024-10
MS Approved 15 0.25 MS3320-15 4310-001-15 MS3320-15L 4310-005-15 MS3320-15V 4310-019-15 MS3320-15VL 4310-024-15
MS Approved 20 0.25 MS3320-20 4310-001-20 MS3320-20L 4310-005-20 MS3320-20V 4310-019-20 MS3320-20VL 4310-024-20
Non MS
Approved
25 0.20 4310-001-25 4310-005-25 4310-019-25 4310-024-25
 EATON  Aerospace Group    TF300-1E October 2013   25